VIELE

BID TABULATION

Description: Jumbo Switches for Fiber Termination

IFB No. 113419

Bid Solicitation
Date: 11/21/22

Bid Open
Date: 12/15/22

BIDDER:

Gencomm

TC Communicatons, Inc.

Voceon Chicago, LLC

Line

Qty.

Item Description

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Award by Lot

$586,310.00

$492,047.60

$586,310.00

10

Grand Total:

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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